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FORM NO. 
650026020 
650039699 
650028462 
650020053 
650071931 
650015278 
650038530 
650055699 
650081830 
650041791 
650067404 
650054273 
650018370 
650004251 
650036898 
650020519 
650075262 
650035161 
650021827 
650084631 
650018857 
650051756 
650076566 
650017650 
650011126 
650045869 
650072474 
650012978 

NAME 
SALONIKAMBOJ 
JYOTI KAUR 
SACHIN KUMAR 
MOHDIMRAN 
SAVA 
SHAHAVAJ 

PRADEEP KAUR 
MOHD FAIZUL 
RAJ KAUR 

VARUN KUMAR 
DEEKSHA SHARMA 
JASKIRAN KAUR 

HARSHIT SINGH DHAMI 
KHUSHI 

ANA 
JAVITRI 
KASHISH 
NIRMAL KAUR 
KRISHNA 
NOORAFSHA 
DHARMENDAR SINGH 
SIMRAN KAUR 
AYAAJ 
ANCHAL 
SANDEEP GANGWAR 
SATVEER SINGH 
KIRAN 
RAKESH KUMAR 

GOVT PG COLLEGE SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 

OBC MERIT LIST (2025 -26 ) 
FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGOR1 SUBC " Scaling 

SATNAM SINGH KAMBOJ FEMALE OBC NA 59.6 715.2 

SUNDER SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 59.2 710.4 

MANOJ KUMAR MALE OBC NA 58.6 703.2 

SHAMSHtERAN MALE OBC NA 58.2 698.4 

ISTAKAR AH MAD FEMALE OBC NA 57.6 691.2 

MOVINAHMAD MALE OBC NA 57.6 691.2 

PALA SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 57.4 688.8 

FAYYAJ AHMAD MALE OBC NA 56.6 679.2 

KHAJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 56 672 

KANHAIYA MALE OBC NA 55.8 669.6 

ANT RAM FEMALE OBC NA 54.8 657.6 

SALVINDAR SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 54.8 657.6 

KARAN SINGH DHAMI MALE OBC NA 53.8 645.6 

RANGLAL FEMALE OBC NA 53.8 645.6 
TASLEEM AHMAD FEMALE OBC NA 53.2 638.4 
RAMSWAROOP FEMALE OBC NA 53.2 638.4 
RISALAT SAIFI FEMALE OBC NA 52.6 631.2 
MUKHATYAR SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 51.8 621.6 
VIDESHI MALE OBC NA 51.8 621.6 
MUSTAK AHAMAD FEMALE OBC NA 51.6 619.2 
PAPPU SINGH MALE OBC NA 51.6 619.2 
MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE OBC NA 49.8 597.6 
BABAR HUSAIN MALE OBC NA 49.6 595.2 
NANO KISHOR FEMALE OBC NA 49.6 595.2 
BISHAMBHAR DAYAL MALE OBC NA 49.6 595.2 
SIKANDER SINGH MALE OBC NA 48.8 585.6 
KANHAIYA FEMALE OBC NA 48.4 580.8 
BHAGWAN SWAROOP MALE OBC NA 45 540 

waitage Merit Index 

0 715.2 

0 710.4 

0 703.2 

0 698.4 

0 691.2 

0 691.2 
0 688.8 

0 679.2 
0 672 
0 669.6 
0 657.6 
0 657.6 
0 645.6 
0 645.6 
0 638.4 
0 638.4 
0 631.2 
0 621.6 
0 621.6 
0 619.2 
0 619.2 
0 597.6 
0 595.2 
0 595.2 
0 595.2 
0 585.6 
0 580.8 
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S.N. FORM NO. NAME 
1 650040190 NIKITA TAMTA 
2 650023402 SATYAM 
3 650063984 NANKI 
4 650056744 GAURAVARYA 
5 650040030 PRASHANJEET 
6 650046820 ASHEESH 
7 650027781 KAMAL KUMAR 
8 650004408 HIMANSHI 
9 650034485 MUSKANARYA 

10 650059608 MONIKA 
11 650022845 SWATI 
12 650017656 KAREENA 
13 650004200 NIKITA 
14 650054008 ROSHANI 
15 650003708 NIKITA 
16 650078948 KARAN SINGH 
17 650062753 NEHA 
18 650086149 GAU RAV TAMTA 
19 650036853 NISHA 
20 650010898 SWETA 
21 650064063 DIVYANI 
22 650058343 SACHINARYA 
23 650048483 JYOTI 
24 650025507 SONI 
25 650083554 VISHAL 
26 650013210 JAGRATI 
27 650005990 POONAM RAY 
28 650058252 ROHAN KUMAR 
29 650010769 MEENA 
30 650075358 DEEPA 

GOVT PG COLLEGE SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 
SC~MERIT LIST (2025 -26) 

FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGOR' 
JIVANTAMTA FEMALE SC 
BANSBAHADUR MALE SC 
SUKHRAJ FEMALE SC 
INDAR LAL MALE SC 
KRIS HAN PAL MALE SC 
SUGREEV MALE SC 
GOVIND PRASAD MALE SC 
SATPAL SINGH FEMALE SC 
AJAY KUMAR FEMALE SC 
VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE SC 
LAKHAN SINGH FEMALE SC 
RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE SC 
OMPRAKASH FEMALE SC 
ANUP KUMAR FEMALE SC 
BHARAT SINGH FEMALE SC 
KANHAIYA MALE SC 
RAJENDRA RAM FEMALE SC 
KAILASH CHANDRA MALE SC 
MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC 
KRIPAN DEV FEMALE SC 
PRADUMAN SHAH FEMALE SC 
HARISH ARYA MALE SC 
CHANDRA PRAKASH FEMALE SC 
JOGENDRA KUMAR FEMALE SC 
HARi LAL MALE SC 
GUDDU FEMALE SC 
HARIVAR FEMALE SC 
SRIKANT MALE SC 
GIRDHARI FEMALE SC 
BAHORAN LAL FEMALE SC 

SUBC " NA 59.6 
NA 57.8 
NA 59.2 
DPQ 58.8 
NA 58.6 
NA 58.4 
NA 58.4 
NA 58.4 
NA 58.2 
NA 58 
NA 58 
NA 58 
NA 58 
NA 57.6 
NA 57.6 
NA 57.2 
NA 57.2 
NA 57 
NA 57 
NA 56.8 
NA 56.4 
NA 56.4 
NA 56.4 
NA 56.4 
NA 55.8 
NA 55.8 
NA 55.6 
NA 55.4 
NA 55.4 
NA 55.2 

Scaling waltage Merit Index 
715.2 0 715.2 

693.6 20 713.6 
710.4 0 710.4 

705.6 0 705.6 
703.2 0 703.2 
700.8 0 700.8 
700.8 0 700.8 
700.8 0 700.8 
698.4 0 698.4 

696 0 696 
696 0 696 
696 0 696 
696 0 696 

691.2 0 691.2 
691.2 0 691.2 
686.4 0 686.4 
686.4 0 686.4 

684 0 684 
684 0 684 

681.6 0 681.6 
676.8 0 676.8 
676.8 0 676.8 
676.8 0 676.8 
676.8 0 676.8 
669.6 0 669.6 
669.6 0 669.6 
667.2 0 667.2 
664.8 0 664.8 
664.8 0 664.8 
662.4 0 w.4 ~-.... Jii iJ I <I ,.-.-­
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':-:.1,:qiGf (B>tPi ~ ~) 



31 650046868 AMIT ARYA GANESH RAM 
32 650034398 SHALINI ABHIMANYU 

33 650063952 RAJVEER PRADUMMAN SHAH 

34 650049991 NEHA HARi KISHAN 

35 650037263 VINAY KUMAR INDERSINGH 

36 650083927 SPARSH KUMAR ARYA VIJAY KUMAR ARYA 
37 650050742 AANCHAL RAJENDRA RAM 
38 650005898 RINKI SURESH PRASAD 
39 650031415 AAZAD KUMAR SITARAM 
40 650047121 PRITI BHARTI JANARDAN 
41 650082058 SAKSHIARYA HARISH CHANDRA ARYA 
42 650078721 ALKA LUVKUMAR 
43 650065761 SUMIT KANT PRABHAKAR MAHENDRA KUMAR 
44 650034378 YUVRAJ ABHIMANUYU 
45 650013552 INDRAMATI RAMESH PRASAD 
46 650036891 ROSHNI AMARNATH 
47 650068222 KIRAN HARENDRA 
48 650011599 NAVEEN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH 
49 650059716 KAJAL SURENDRA 
so 650037685 RAVINA JASVANT 

51 650012567 NIKKY DHARMENDRA 

52 650031307 RESHAM CHANDRAHAS 

53 650011727 REENA DULAM PRASAD 

54 650078883 NANDANI KUMARI KRISHNA 

55 650054807 CHANDANI KRISHANPAL 

56 650037521 RENU JASWANT PRASAD 

57 650013967 RADHA PARDESHI 

58 650064331 MANJU KUMARI SURYA PRAKASH 

59 650051940 MAOHU RAGHUVEER PRASAD 

60 650043000 JYOTI DILIP KUMAR 

61 650057343 KAVITA RAMADHARE 

62 650006407 UMAGOMOSTA GOPAL GOMOSTA 

63 650086197 AANCHAL GANGA RAM 

64 650065040 MAYA SHAMBHU DAS 

MALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
MALE SC • NA 

FEMALE SC NA 

MALE SC NA 

MALE SC NA 

FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
MALE SC NA 

FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 

MALE SC NA 
MALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 

MALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE SC NA 
FEMALE • SC NA 

55.2 662.4 
55.2 662.4 

54.6 655.2 
54.4 652.8 
54.2 650.4 

52 624 
53.6 643.2 

53.6 643.2 

53.2 638.4 

53 636 

52.8 633.6 
52.8 633.6 

52.8 633.6 

52.6 631.2 

52.6 631.2 

52.2 626.4 

52 624 
51.8 621.6 
51.4 616.8 

50.8 609.6 
50.8 609.6 
50.6 607.2 
50.6 607.2 
50.4 604.8 
50.2 602.4 

50 600 
49.8 597.6 
49.6 595.2 
49.6 595.2 
49.6 595.2 
49.4 592.8 
49.2 590.4 

49 588 
48.4 580.8 

0 662.4 

0 662.4 

0 655.2 

0 652.8 

0 650.4 

25 649 

0 643.2 

0 643.2 

0 638.4 

0 636 

0 633.6 

0 633.6 

0 633.6 
0 631.2 

0 631.2 
0 626.4 

0 624 
0 621.6 

0 616.8 
0 609.6 
0 609.6 
0 607.2 
0 607.2 
0 604.8 
0 602.4 
0 600 
0 597.6 
0 595.2 
0 595.2 
0 595.2 
0 592.8 
0 590.4 
0 588 
0 580.8 ~ 
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65 650014333 PREETI SUNDAR RAM 
66 650019916 RENU MAHESH 
67 ,650035030 AANCHAL JITENDRA KUMAR 
68 650025816 SARITA SHYAM SUNDER 
69 650068338 ANJU NARENDRA KUMAR 
70 650018103 SONIYA DILIP KUMAR 

\ 
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FEMALE SC NA 48.4 
FEMALE SC NA 47.8 
FEMALE SC NA 47 
FEMALE SC NA 46.8 
FEMALE SC NA 45 

FEMALE SC NA 44.4 

580.8 
573.6 

564 
561.6 

540 
532.8 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

580.8 
573.6 

564 
561.6 

540 
532.8 
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S.N. FORM NO. NAME 
1 650060928 AMRIT SINGH RANA 
2 650038633 KAUSHAL SINGH RANA 
3 650065814 LOVE KUMAR 

4 650065707 MAUSMI RANA 

5 650053032 LALITA 

6 650030130 TANUJA RANA 
7 650065394 ANIKET SINGH RANA 

8 650053820 GOURAV SINGH RANA 
9 650050796 MAYANK SINGH RANA 

10 650041915 PRACHI RANA 
11 650024440 JYOTI RANA 

12 650018043 NIKHIL RANA 
13 650066981 PIYUSH RANA 

14 650046114 ROHAN SINGH 

15 650084282 PIYUSH SINGH RANA 

16 650057155 SATPAL SINGH RANA 

17 650067112 AASTHA RANA 

18 650031522 ANJALI RANA 

19 650069583 DIVYA 

GOVT PG COLLEGE SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 

ST MERIT LIST (2025 -26) 

FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY SUBC % Scaling 
MANOJ KUMAR MALE ST NA 59.2 710.4 
PARKEET SINGH MALE ST NA 59.2 710.4 
LAKHMEER SINGH MALE ST NA 58.6 703.2 
SALVANT FEMALE ST NA 58.4 700.8 
PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE ST NA , 58.4 700.8 
DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE ST NA 58.4 700.8 
PRADEEP SINGH MALE ST NA 58.2 698.4 
VIJAY SINGH RANA MALE ST NA 58 696 
SHIV SINGH RANA MALE ST NA 57.4 688.8 
DALIP SINGH FEMALE ST NA 57.2 686.4 

MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE ST NA 57.2 686.4 

BALVEER SINGH MALE ST NA 57.2 686.4 

MUKESH SINGH RANA MALE ST NA 57 684 
HARBANSH SINGH MALE ST NA 54.6 655.2 

GOUTAM RISHI MALE ST NA 56.2 674.4 

AMARJEET SINGH RANA MALE ST NA 56.2 674.4 

NARENDAR SINGH FEMALE ST NA 55.8 669.6 

MUKESH SINGH FEMALE ST NA 55.8 669.6 

PHOOLCHAND FEMALE ST NA 55.2 662.4 

waitage Merit Index 

0 710.4 
0 710.4 
0 703.2 
0 700.8 
0 700.8 
0 700.8 
0 698.4 
0 696 
0 688.8 
0 686.4 
0 686.4 
0 686.4 
0 684 

25 680.2 
0 674.4 
0 674.4 
0 669.6 
0 669.6 
0 662.4 
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S.N. FORM NO. NAME 

1 650038217 SAHIBA 

I 

l 
2 650002866 FAREEN JAHAN 

3 650036422 MISKEEN JAHAN 
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GOVT PG COLLEGE SITARGANJUDHAM SINGH NAGAR 

EWS MERIT LIST (2025 -26 ) 
FATHER'S NAME GENDER CATEGOR' SUBC 

RIJWAN BEG FEMALE EWS NA 

MO SALEEM FEMALE EWS NA 

MO SALEEM FEMALE EWS NA 

lt 

% Scaling 
69 828 

65.2 782.4 

56.8 681.6 

waitage Merit Index 

0 828 
0 782.4 

0 681.6 
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